


Name Stand Number Stand Number Name
A G Cram 51 1 Zetetic Books
Acanthophyllum Books 82 2 Robert Frew Ltd
Adrian Harrington, Hall's Bookshop 55 3 John Atkinson Fine & Rare Books
Alastor Rare Books 92 4 Peter Harrington
Alex Alec-Smith Books 42 5 Maggs Bros Ltd
Allsworth Rare Books 85 6 Lycanthia Books
Antiquates Ltd 60 7 Cheltenham Rare Books
Arturio Books Ltd 93 8 Julian Smith
Black Cat Bookshop 72 9 David Ford Books
Bob Brundish 47 10 Tom W Ayling
Bow Windows Bookshop 49 11 Hilary Farquharson
C L Hawley 90 12 G Mosdell, The Junction Bookshop
Carter Rare Books 74 13 Delph Books
Chantrey Books 73 14 Neil Summersgill
Cheltenham Rare Books 7 15 Sarah Key Books
Christian White Rare Books Ltd 43 16 Shapero Rare Books Ltd
Claremont Books and Prints 39 17 Pickering & Chatto
D B Derbyshire Bookseller 64 18 York Modern Books
Daniel Ahern 46 19 John Underwood Antiquarian Books
David Ford Books 9 20 Roger J Treglown
Deep Neutral Books 70 21 Richard J Hodgson Books
Delph Books 13 22 McConnell Fine Books
Fine Book Cellar 98 24 Henry Sotheran Ltd
Forest Books 67 25 Sky Duthie Rare Books
Foster Books 68 26 Steve Liddle
G Mosdell, The Junction Bookshop 12 27 Graham York Rare Books
George Kelsall Booksellers 95 28 Hatchards
Gerald Baker 59 29 Picture This
Graham York Rare Books 27 30 Grove Rare Books
Green Ink Booksellers 71 31 Ken Spelman Books Ltd
Grove Rare Books 30 32 The Antiquarian Book Company
Halewood & Sons 41 33 Keel Row Bookshop
Hatchard & Daughters 96 34 Stephen Conway Booksellers
Hatchards 28 35 Ian Marr Rare Books
Henry Sotheran Ltd 24 36 James M Pickard (Rare Books)
Hewett's Books 87 37 Peter Hill
Hilary Farquharson 11 38 Michael S Kemp Bookseller
Hoeplants Garden Books 91 39 Claremont Books and Prints
Holybourne Rare Books 101 40 West Hull Rare Books
Hornseys' 62 41 Halewood & Sons
Humber Books Ltd. 83 42 Alex Alec-Smith Books
Hyraxia Books 58 43 Christian White Rare Books Ltd
Ian Marr Rare Books 35 44 Ivan Clark (Natural History Books)
Idle Booksellers 52 45 Quair Books
Ivan Clark (Natural History Books) 44 46 Daniel Ahern
J M Blanchfield 89 47 Bob Brundish
James Frank 80 48 Northern Herald Books
James M Pickard (Rare Books) 36 49 Bow Windows Bookshop
Janette Ray, Rare and Out of Print Books 61 50 T E Jackson Books
Jarndyce 65 51 A G Cram
Jeremiah Vokes 104 52 Idle Booksellers
John Atkinson Fine & Rare Books 3 53 Missing Books
John Robertshaw 77 54 Paul Foster Books
John Underwood Antiquarian Books 19 55 Adrian Harrington, Hall's Bookshop
Jonathan Frost Rare Books Ltd 94 56 Lucius Books Ltd
Julian Roberts Fine Books 76 57 Veronica Watts
Julian Smith 8 58 Hyraxia Books
K Books Ltd 107 59 Gerald Baker
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Keel Row Bookshop 33 60 Antiquates Ltd
Ken Spelman Books Ltd 31 61 Janette Ray, Rare and Out of Print Books
Lanna Antique 81 62 Hornseys'
Lindsey Hewitt-Dutton (M'ship Applicant) 79 63 Rainford & Parris
Literary Cat Books 108 64 D B Derbyshire Bookseller
Lucius Books Ltd 56 65 Jarndyce
Lycanthia Books 6 66 Rickaro Books
M Richardson Rare Books 99 67 Forest Books
Maggs Bros Ltd 5 68 Foster Books
McConnell Fine Books 22 69 T P Books
Manchester Rare Books 106 70 Deep Neutral Books
Michael S Kemp Bookseller 38 71 Green Ink Booksellers
Mike Conry 78 72 Black Cat Bookshop
Missing Books 53 73 Chantrey Books
Neil Summersgill 14 74 Carter Rare Books
Northern Herald Books 48 75 Peter Foster Books
Paul Bostock Rare Books 97 76 Julian Roberts Fine Books
Paul Foster Books 54 77 John Robertshaw
Paul Hughes 88 78 Mike Conry
Peffers Rare Books Ltd. 102 79 Lindsey Hewitt-Dutton (M'shipApplicant)
Pete Fry 86 80 James Frank
Peter Foster Books 75 81 Lanna Antique
Peter Harrington 4 82 Acanthophyllum Books
Peter Hill 37 83 Humber Books Ltd.
Pickering & Chatto 17 84 Westwood Books
Picture This 29 85 Allsworth Rare Books
Quair Books 45 86 Pete Fry
R E & G B Way 109 87 Hewett's Books
Rainford & Parris 63 88 Paul Hughes
Richard J Hodgson Books 21 89 J M Blanchfield
Richard Thornton Books 105 90 C L Hawley
Rickaro Books 66 91 Hoeplants Garden Books
Robert Frew Ltd 2 92 Alastor Rare Books
Roger J Treglown 20 93 Arturio Books Ltd
Sarah Key Books 15 94 Jonathan Frost Rare Books Ltd
Sextons Rare Books (M'ship applicant) 100 95 George Kelsall Booksellers
Shapero Rare Books Ltd 16 96 Hatchard & Daughters
Sky Duthie Rare Books 25 97 Paul Bostock Rare Books
Stephen Conway Booksellers 34 98 Fine Book Cellar
Steve Liddle 26 99 M Richardson Rare Books
T E Jackson Books 50 100 Sextons Rare Books (M'ship applicant)
T P Books 69 101 Holybourne Rare Books
The Antiquarian Book Company 32 102 Peffers Rare Books Ltd.
Tom W Ayling 10 103 Worlds End Bookshop
Veronica Watts 57 104 Jeremiah Vokes
West Hull Rare Books 40 105 Richard Thornton Books
Westwood Books 84 106 Manchester Rare Books
Worlds End Bookshop 103 107 K Books Ltd
York Modern Books 18 108 Literary Cat Books
Zetetic Books 1 109 R E & G B Way
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